      ISO14001  SGS   ISO901
ASSEMBLY
WARRANTY
※ Engine and Alternator are guaranted for a period of 1500hours, or 12 months from the date of commissioning or 18 months from
shipping, whichever occurs earlier.
※ Convenience for operation and maintenance,backed by Cummins global service network.
※  The engine and alternator are close coupled by means of an SAE flange. A full torsional analysis has been carried out to guarantee
no harmful vibration will occur. Engine with radiator and alternator are on common spraying powder mounting.

● Super silent   (65-68Dba@1m)
● Normal silent (75-78Dba@7m)
● Soundproof type (20ft/40ft container)
DSE7320
  ※  Alternator Under/Over Voltage
Specifications may change without notice. 3/5 http://www.ycgenerator.com
KW KVA KW KVA
DK16G 16 20 17.6 22 4BT3.9-G1 PI144E 1800*750*1450 820 5.4
DK20G 20 25 22 27.5 4B3.9-G1 PI144F 1900*750*1450 850 6.5
DK22G 22 27.5 24 30 4B3.9-G2 PI144F 1900*750*1450 850 6.7
DK32G 32 40 35.2 44 4BT3.9-G2 PI142H 1900*750*1450 880 9.3
DK40G 40 50 44 55 4BTA3.9-G2 UCI224D 1980*780*1500 915 11.5
DK48G 48 60 52.8 66 4BTA3.9-G2 UCI224E 1980*780*1500 920 13.1
DK64G 64 80 70.4 88 6BT5.9-G1 UCI224G 2350*830*1550 1250 22
DK80G 80 100 88 110 6BT5.9-G2 UCI274C 2350*830*1550 1250 22
DK100G 100 125 110 137.5 6BTA5.9-G2 UCI274E 2400*850*1600 1450 27
DK110G 110 137.5 120 150 6BTAA5.9-G2 UCI274E 2400*850*1600 1450 27
DK144G 144 180 160 200 6CTA8.3-G2 UCI274G 2500*880*1650 1750 40
DK160G 160 200 176 220 6CTAA8.3-G2 UCI274H 2550*910*1750 1820 45.4
DK172G 172 215 190 238 6CTAA8.3-G2 UCI274J 2550*910*1750 1920 45.4
DK200G 200 250 220 275 6LTAA8.9-G2 UCD274K 2800*1100*1700 2000 53
CK224G 224 280 250 313 NTA855-G1A HCI444D 3300*1100*1700 3400 61.3
CK256G 256 320 280 350 NTA855-G1B HCI444ES 3300*1100*1700 3400 71.4
CK280G 280 350 308 385 NTA855-G2A HCI444E 3350*1100*1700 3450 71.9
CK300G 300 375 330 413 NTAA855-G7 HCI444FS 3500*1200*1750 3800 85.4
CK320G 320 400 360 450 NTAA855-G7A HCI444F 3500*1200*1750 3850 94
CK360G 360 450 400 500 KTA19-G3 HCI544C 3600*1360*1920 4000 97
CK400G 400 500 450 563 KTA19-G4 HCI544C 3600*1400*2040 4100 107
CK440G 440 550 505 631 KTAA19-G5 HCI544D 3750*1700*2040 4500 113
CK472G 472 590 520 650 KTAA19-G6 HCI544E 3750*1700*2040 4500 113
CK500G 500 625 560 700 KTAA19-G6A HCI544FS 3780*1700*2040 4700 127.8
CK600G 600 750 660 825 KTA38-G2 LVI634B 4500*1750*2300 7000 167
CK640G 640 800 704 880 KTA38-G2B HCI634G 4550*1750*2300 7000 181
CK728G 728 910 800 1000 KTA38-G2A LVI634D 4550*2060*2200 7500 191
CK800G 800 1000 880 1100 KTA38-G5 HCI634J 4600*2060*2200 7600 209
CK900G 900 1125 1000 1250 KTA38-G9 LVI634F 4600*2060*2200 7650 232
CK1000GB 1000 1250 1100 1375 KTAA38-G9A LVI634G 4700*2100*2320 7950 274
CK1000G 1000 1250 1100 1375 KTA50-G3 LVI634G 5700*2100*2320 9800 254
CK1120G 1120 1400 1340 1675 KTA50-G8 PI734B 5800*2100*2350 10500 289
CK1200G 1200 1500 1340 1675 KTA50-G8 PI734C 5850*2100*2350 10600 295
YK1500G 1500 1875 1650 2063 QSK60-G3 PI734E 5900*2300*2400 16200
YK1600G 1600 2000 1800 2250 QSK60-G4 PI734F 5900*2300*2400 16500
YK1800G 1800 2250 2000 2500 QSK60-G8 6000*2300*2750 18100
YK2400G 2400 3000 2640 3300 QSK78G6 7200*2250*2550 26200

model
Dimension
(Open type)
Weight
(kg)
Add: RunXun Industrial Park, HuanGuan Middle Rd.,
GuanLan, Bao'An Dist, Shenzhen, China
Tel: 0086-755-27638427    Fax: 0086-755-27638460
Email:  diccon@ycgenset.com
Specifications may change without notice. 4/5 http://www.ycgenerator.com
KW KVA KW KVA
DK24G6 24 30 26.4 33 4B3.9-G1 BCI184E 1950*750*1500 850 7.2
DK35G6 35 44 39 48 4BT3.9-G1 BCI184H 1980*750*1500 950 10.1
DK52G6 52 65 55 69 4BTA3.9-G2 UCI224D 2100*780*1580 1050 13.8
DK90G6 90 113 100 125 6BT5.9-G1 UCI274C 2420*850*1700 1280 24
DK110G6 110 137.5 120 150 6BTA5.9-G2 UCI274D 2450*850*1720 1450 27
DK120G6 120 150 132 165 6BTAA5.9-G2 UCI274E 2480*850*1720 1520 28.5
DK160G6 160 200 176 220 6CTA8.3-G2 UCI274F 2650*900*1720 1700 42.6
DK180G6 180 225 200 250 6CTAA8.3-G2 UCI274G 2680*900*1720 1750 44
DK220G6 220 275 240 300 6LTAA8.9-G2 UCDI274J 2800*1050*1750 1980 56
CK250G6 250 312.5 280 350 NTA855-G1 UCDI274K 2750*1100*1600 2460 66
CK280G6 280 350 308 385 NTA855-G1B HCI444D 3300*1100*1700 3350 74.5
CK300G6 300 375 330 413 NTA855-G3 HCI444D 3420*1150*1720 3600 79
CK352G6 352 440 388 485 KTA19-G2 HCI444E 3600*1350*1920 4100 92
CK400G6 400 500 440 550 KTA19-G3 HCI444F 3600*1400*1920 4150 99
CK450G6 450 563 500 625 KTA19-G4 HCI544C 3600*1400*1900 4100 112
CK475G6 470 588 550 688 KTAA19-G5 HCI544D 3720*1540*1960 4800 117
CK550G6 550 687.5 600 750 KTAA19-G6A HCI544E 3780*1640*2040 4600 134
CK600G6 600 750 660 825 KT38-G HCI544F 4400*1720*2300 6650 155
CK725G6 725 906 800 1000 KTA38-G2 LVI634C 4550*1750*2300 6950 183
CK800G6 800 1000 880 1100 KTA38-G2A LVI634D 4600*2000*2500 7200 201
CK900G6 900 1125 1000 1250 KTA38-G4 LVI634E 4700*2000*2500 7600 229
CK1000G6 1000 1250 1100 1375 KTA38-G9 LVI634F 4900*2000*2500 7800 252
CK1120G6 1120 1400 1232 1540 KTA50-G3 LVI634G 5700*2100*2320 9800 285
CK1360G6 1360 1700 1500 1875 KTA50-G9 PI734B 5800*2100*2350 10500 318
480V, 1800RPM, 60HZ, 3phase 4 wire,
Genset
Model
Prime power Standby power Engine